
DATE:

P.O. #

F.O.B.

PPD&ADD

ITEM # QTY
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[42] SUBTOTAL $0.00

Customer Phone: TAX

Customer Email: S & H PPD & ADD

TOTAL $0.00

CARDHOLDER NAME:

(as shown as card)

CARD NUMBER:

EXPIRATION DATE:

(mm/yr)

CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS:

(If differs from sold to address)

SIGNATURE:

Send your Purchase Order to elga.orders@veolia.com Subject to the Terms and Conditions contained herein as set forth in ELGA's Terms & Conditions

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

CARD TYPE:             ⃝ MASTERCARD               ⃝   VISA                 ⃝ DISCOVER

SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

DESCRIPTION

CREDIT CARD ORDER FORM

SOLD TO ADDRESS: SHIP TO ADDRESS:
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https://elgaus.shop.veoliawatertechnologies.com/media/wysiwyg/ElgaNA_GTC_ver_2_042922.pdf
https://elgaus.shop.veoliawatertechnologies.com/media/wysiwyg/ElgaNA_GTC_ver_2_042922.pdf

